
Report of Non-Teaching Staff : College of Community Science, Hyd

SNo ID No Employee Designation Work Place

1 PJ-NT-II-92001 Mrs. Noorunnisa Superintendent
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

2 PJ-NT-II-87029 Mrs. S ANUPAMA Administrative Officer
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

3 PJ-NT-II-11014 Mrs. T. NIRUPAMA Senior Assistant
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

4 PJ-NT-II-94013 Mrs. K.UMA DEVI Senior Assistant
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

5 Miss. Aanesa Shireen
Junior
Assistant-cum-Typist

College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

6 Mrs. S.Goutami
Junior
Assistant-cum-Typist

College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

7 PJ-NT-III-90032 Mr. K. KISHAN Record Assistant
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

8 PJ-NT-III-96046 Mr. D. YADAGIRI Record Assistant
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

9 PJ-NT-IV-12032 Mrs. FATIMA BEGUM Record Assistant
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

10 PJ-NT-III-04007 Mr. D. VENKATESHWAR Record Assistant
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

11 PJ-NT-III-95033 Mr. V. SRINIVAS Record Assistant
College of Community Science - Post-graduate
courses at P.G.Centre, R`nagar, Hyd

12 PJ-NT-III-11072 Mrs. M. RUKMINI Record Assistant
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

13 PJ-NT-III-19003 Mrs. B SWAPNIKA Record Assistant
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

14 PJ-NT-III-95030 Mr. G. MAHESWAR Record Assistant
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

15 PJ-NT-IV-09003 Mr. P. MAHENDER Record Assistant
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

16 PJ-NT-III-04017 Mrs. G. DEEVENA Record Assistant
College of Community Science - Post-graduate
courses at P.G.Centre, R`nagar, Hyd

17 PJ-NT-III-13041 Mr. M. A. AMER KHAN Record Assistant
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

18 PJNT-III-04003 Mr. G.Devender Record Assistant
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

19 PJ-NT-III-02029 Mr. S. MOHAN Driver
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

20 PJNT-IV-04006 Mr. A.Chandraiah Cook
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

21 PJNT-IV-96013 Mr. Mohd AQLAQ Office Subordinate
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

22 Mr. Mohd Mukhtar Office Subordinate
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd

23 Mr. MD. JAHANGEER Office Subordinate
College of Community Science - Main College,
Hyd


